S/M

16:26 hrs.

1.00 1  1450.0081816A  1,450.0031  0.00SAREE  GAYATRI  2,050.00

1.00 2  2195.0084390A  2,195.0031  0.00SAREE  HIYA, ALIA 5106880  2,495.00

1.00 3  750.0083096XXL  750.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  30  895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

4395.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4395.00Total  5440.00